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12 17

14 19

16 22

18 24

20 27

22 30

25 33

30 40
35 45
40 50
45 55
50 64

ANTI UV WORKING 
TEMPERATURE

CD FREE PB FREE BA FREE LENGHT MARKING
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15
25
100
15
25
100
15
25
100
15
25
100
25
100
50

50

50
50
30
30
30
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120
90
30
110
81
30
81
72
20
72
63
20
54
16
24
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12
10
10
10
6
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100x120
100x120
100x120
100x120
100x120
100x120
100x120
100x120
100x120
100x120
100x120
100x120
100x120
100x120
100x120

100x120

100x120
100x120
100x120
100x120
80x120
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8032880903388
8032880903371

variable
8032880903401
8032880903395

variable
8032880903449
8032880903432

variable

variable
8032880903494

variable
variable

variable

variable
variable
variable
variable
variable

8032880903463
8032880903456


����	���
���������������

TAVNT12X17PK015
TAVNT12X17PK025
TAVNT12X17MT100
TAVNT14X19PK015
TAVNT14X19PK025
TAVNT14X19MT100
TAVNT16X22PK015
TAVNT16X22PK025
TAVNT16X22MT100
TAVNT18X24PK015

TAVNT20X27MT100
TAVNT22X30MT050

TAVNT25X33MT050

TAVNT30X40MT050
TAVNT35X45MT050
TAVNT40X50MT030
TAVNT45X55MT030
TAVNT50X64MT030

TAVNT18X24PK025
TAVNT18X24MT100
TAVNT20X27PK025


����	���
�������������

TAVVD12X17PK015
TAVVD12X17PK025
TAVVD12X17MT100
TAVVD14X19PK015
TAVVD14X19PK025
TAVVD14X19MT100
TAVVD16X22PK015
TAVVD16X22PK025
TAVVD16X22MT100
TAVVD18X24PK015

TAVVD20X27MT100
TAVVD22X30MT050

TAVVD25X33MT050

TAVVD30X40MT050
TAVVD35X45MT050
TAVVD40X50MT030
TAVVD45X55MT030
TAVVD50X64MT030

TAVVD18X24PK025
TAVVD18X24MT100
TAVVD20X27PK025
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8032880903388
8032880903371

variable
8032880903401
8032880903395

variable
8032880903449
8032880903432

variable

variable
8032880903494

variable
variable

variable

variable
variable
variable
variable
variable

8032880903463
8032880903456
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Inner diameters and corresponding tolerances according to the current standard UNI EN ISO 1307 
Ø interno / inner ± 5% minimum mm 0,4 - spessore / thickness ± 10% - peso teorico / theorical weight ± 5% - lunghezza nominale / rated length ± 1% 
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