

## **ANTIGELO® VIP**

Tubo da giardino monostrato senza rinforzo. Idoneo al passaggio dell'acqua non in pressione. Marcatura metrica. Monolayer garden hose without reinforcement. Suitable for the passage of non-pressurized water. Metric marking.

Conforme al Regolamento UE 10/2011 (avente ad oggetto la disciplina per materiali e articoli destinati al contatto con alimenti) per i simulanti A-B-C-D1.

In compliance with EU Regulation 10/2011 (concerning the legislation for materials and articles intended to come into contact with food) for simulants A-B-C-D1.

Struttura: unico strato disponibile nei colori neutro trasparente e verde trasparente prodotto con speciale formulazione anti UV che rallenta

Structure: one layer available in transparent neutral and transparent green produced with a special anti UV formulation that slows down the aging of the hose.

10 WARRANTY REACHROHS COMPLIANT

FREE S

**MADEINITALY** 





Ø inner mm	Ø outer mm	Length mt	PCS plt nr	PLT size cm	EAN code transp. neutral	ltem code transp. neutral	EAN code transp. green	ltem code transp. green
12	17	15	120	100x120	8032880903388	TAVNT12X17PK015	8032880903388	TAVVD12X17PK015
		25	90	100x120	8032880903371	TAVNT12X17PK025	8032880903371	TAVVD12X17PK025
		100	30	100x120	variable	TAVNT12X17MT100	variable	TAVVD12X17MT100
14	19	15	110	100x120	8032880903401	TAVNT14X19PK015	8032880903401	TAVVD14X19PK015
		25	81	100x120	8032880903395	TAVNT14X19PK025	8032880903395	TAVVD14X19PK025
		100	30	100x120	variable	TAVNT14X19MT100	variable	TAVVD14X19MT100
16	22	15	81	100x120	8032880903449	TAVNT16X22PK015	8032880903449	TAVVD16X22PK015
		25	72	100x120	8032880903432	TAVNT16X22PK025	8032880903432	TAVVD16X22PK025
		100	20	100x120	variable	TAVNT16X22MT100	variable	TAVVD16X22MT100
18	24	15	72	100x120	8032880903463	TAVNT18X24PK015	8032880903463	TAVVD18X24PK015
		25	63	100x120	8032880903456	TAVNT18X24PK025	8032880903456	TAVVD18X24PK025
		100	20	100x120	variable	TAVNT18X24MT100	variable	TAVVD18X24MT100
20	27	25	54	100x120	8032880903494	TAVNT20X27PK025	8032880903494	TAVVD20X27PK025
		100	16	100x120	variable	TAVNT20X27MT100	variable	TAVVD20X27MT100
22	30	50	24	100x120	variable	TAVNT22X30MT050	variable	TAVVD22X30MT050
25	33	50	20	100x120	variable	TAVNT25X33MT050	variable	TAVVD25X33MT050
30	40	50	12	100x120	variable	TAVNT30X40MT050	variable	TAVVD30X40MT050
35	45	50	10	100x120	variable	TAVNT35X45MT050	variable	TAVVD35X45MT050
40	50	30	10	100x120	variable	TAVNT40X50MT030	variable	TAVVD40X50MT030
45	55	30	10	100x120	variable	TAVNT45X55MT030	variable	TAVVD45X55MT030
50	64	30	6	80x120	variable	TAVNT50X64MT030	variable	TAVVD50X64MT030



